

November 16, 2018

BSE Limited,
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 530145

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In compliance with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are hereby enclosing copies of Newspaper advertisement of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2018 published today i.e. Friday, November 16, 2018 in the following newspapers:

1. Business Standard (All edition)- English language
2. Mumbai Lakshdeep (Mumbai edition) – Marathi language

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,
Yours truly,

FOR KISAN MOULDINGS LIMITED



DHARAK MEHTA
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
MEMBERSHIP NO. : ACS 40502

Encl.: As above

शुक्रवार, दि. १६ नोव्हेंबर २०१८

मुंबई लक्षदीप २

मॅक हॉटेल्स वा

मुंबई : गोव्यामधील मॅक हॉटेल्स लिमिटेड ही सार्वजनिक सूचीबद्ध कंपनी महत्वाकांक्षी विस्तारीकरणची योजना आखत आहे. या कंपनीचे सध्या रूमस मालकीचे आहेत आणि ऑनटोबॅरपासून आणखी रूमसची भर केली आहे. कंपनी

हर्षी इंडिया प्र स्नॅकिंग उत्पा

मुंबई : हर्षी इंडिया प्रा. लि. या हर्षी कंपनी या जगातील एका आघाडीच्या स्नॅकिंग कंपनीचा भाग असलेल्या कंपनीने सोफिट प्रोटिन कूकीज दाखल करून, क्रिकेट श्रेणीतील महत्वाच्या ब्रेटर फॉर यूसेमेंटमध्ये प्रवेश करण्याचे नियोजन केले आहे. लज्जतदार सोफिट प्रोटिन कूकीज हे वैशिश्ट्यपूर्ण उत्पादन असून त्यामध्ये प्रोटिन, ओमेगा-३, फायबर व व्हिटॅमिन यांचा चांगला समावेश आहेत. महत्वाच्या ट्रांस-फॅट व मैदा

Star	
141, Jolly Maker C	Tel: +91-22-
	Web: www
Statement 0	
Particulars	
Total Income from Oper	



किसान मोडिंग्ज लिमिटेड

CIN: L17120MH1989PLC054305

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: टॉवर सेंट्रल, के व्हिंग, ३रा मजला, २६ए, बांद्रावली रोड, एवडीएससी बँकजवळ, साकोदिवार रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००२२
ई-मेल: cs.kisan@kisangroup.com वेबसाईट: www.kisangroup.com दूर.क्र.: ०२२-४२००९१००/९२००



३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसऱ्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवार्षिक अलेखापरीक्षित एकमेव आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (रु. लाख)



Sr. No.	Particulars	एकमेव			एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही
		३०-०९-२०१८	३०-०९-२०१८	३०-०९-२०१८	३०-०९-२०१८	३०-०९-२०१८	३०-०९-२०१८
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित
१	संपूर्ण उत्पन्न	१३,७००.०८	२५,८०९.१०	१०,७७५.४२	१६,२५८.८८	२६,९५५.४४	१३,६९९.२३
२	कर (गोटा) (कर आणि आभादात्मक वर्गव्या अपाही)	(२३६.७४)	(१९०.१३)	(५३८.९०)	(१९५.४०)	(१९६.६८)	(५३३.२५)
३	कर (गोटा) वस्तु (आभादात्मक वर्गव्या कर)	(२३६.७४)	(१९०.१३)	(५३८.९०)	(१९५.४०)	(१९६.६८)	(५३३.२५)
४	कर (गोटा) वस्तु	२१०.०३	१९३.३१	(१००.०३)	१३८.९६	७०.७७	(१०३.१५)
५	संपूर्ण व्याज उत्पन्न / (गोटा)	२२२.४०	२८७.७६	(२१६.०६)	२५०.६०	८४.७०	(२१०.३१)
६	घाटा केलीले समभाग भांडवल (वर्गव्या मूल्या रु. १००)	३,३८६.३१	३,३८६.३१	२,८८६.३१	३,३८६.३१	३,३८६.३१	२,८८६.३१
७	पुनर्मुदनांकित रजिस्टर वगळून राखीव (समग्रीत वर्गव्या सारखेच परकाळनात)	-	१४,०३३.२३	-	-	१४,३३३.५३	-
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभार (वर्गव्या) (रु.) (विद्यार्थीकीला कार्याकीर्तनात नाही)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- मूळ वीमिडून	०.६८	०.०५	(०.७२)	०.७३	०.२३	(०.७०)

टिप : १ ३० सप्टेंबर २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या द्वितीय तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिकरित्या अलेखापरीक्षित एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय अहवालाचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विनीकरण करण्यात आले आणि १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ रोजी झालेल्या संसदालक मंडळाला सभेत माध्युक्त करण्यात आले.
२ सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑटोमॅटिकेशन अँड डिस्कलोजर रिगलमेटरीस) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्चेंजवर सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय / अर्धवार्षिक अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सारित्वर नमुन्यातील उल्लेख आहे. वित्तीय / अर्धवार्षिक अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण मूल्यांकन एकाचवेळीच www.bsindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.kisangroup.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

विक्रय : मुंबई
दिनांक : नोव्हेंबर १६, २०१८

किसान मोडिंग्ज लिमिटेडच्या सचिव / -
संजीव अग्रवाल
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
(डीआयएन:०००६४०९६)

CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME
WE MR RIZWAN SHAMSHULLA SHAH AND MRS. SHAERABANO RIZWAN SHAH SAY THAT OUR MINOR CHILD CHANGED NAME FROM RUKHSARA BANO RIZWAN ALI SHAH TO SHAH RUKSAR BANO RIZWAN ALI	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM NISHA PRITAM SINGH TO NISHA KRISHNA DEVAIDIGA VIDE GOVT OF MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE (M-1892958)	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM TEENA COUTINHO TO TINA NOEL COUTINHO AS PER DOCUMENTS.	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM APEXA RAJNIKANT SHAH TO APEKSHA PURVA MANIAR AS PER AFFIDAVIT	ATEESH SANTOSH DIVEKAR HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO ATISH SANTOSH DIVEKAR AS PER DOCUMENTS.
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SHAIKH SADDAM AHMED JAVED TO NEW NAME SHAIKH SADDAM AHMED JAVED AHMED AS PER DOCUMENT.	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM RAUSHREE PRAVIN JADHAV TO KAVYA PRASHANT DALVI VIDE GOVT OF MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE (M-1892925)	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM NOEL NILESH COUTINHO TO NOEL PETER COUTINHO AS PER DOCUMENTS.	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM PUSHPALATA SHANKAR NAR TO SARITA SURIYAKANT BOBHATE AS PER DOCUMENTS.	SYED WASEEM KHAN HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO WASEEM KHAN AS PER DOCUMENTS.
WE AKHILESH KONANUR SURESH AND POOJA KISHAN LAL HAVE CHANGED OUR MINOR SONS NAME FROM BHUMIN VAJY NIHALANI TO BHUMIN AKHILESH VIDE GOVT OF MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE (M-1892269)	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM NILIMA RAMESH RAKANI TO NILIMA SAMIR SHAH VIDE GOVT OF MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE (M-1891543)	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SIFON SHOUKAT TANDEL TO SIFAN SHOUKAT TANDEL AS PER DOCUMENTS	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM RAJANI LAXMAN CHAVAN TO PRIYA ANAND SAWANT AS PER DOCUMENTS.	MOHAMMAD SABIR MOHAMMAD SHAH HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO MOHAMMAD SABIR MOHAMMAD SHAH KHAN AS PER DOCUMENTS.
	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MINAZ ASHFAK NAKHUDA TO MINAZ MUHAMMAD KAMAAL CHAWLA AS PER DOCUMENT.	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ARAFAT AKHTAR SHAIKH TO ARAFAT AKHTAR SHAIKH AS PER DOCUMENTS.	I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM KANAKIAH NARSIAH JUPALLY TO KANAKIAH NIRSIMALU JUPALLY AS PER DOCUMENTS.	IKHAN KHUSHNUMA MOHAMMED SHAH HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO KHUSHNUMA SHAH KHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT.
			I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM	IMS ANNA MARIA JULIUS FERNANDES

	in profit / (loss) of joint venture / associates (before exceptional items)	4,309.89	5,189.97	6,035.39	9,499.85	9,315.17	16,748.52	3,005.35	4,824.47	5,307.83	7,829.82	7,900.32	14,395.78
3	Net Profit before tax, non controlling interest & share in profit / (loss) of joint venture/associates (after exceptional items)	6,303.51	5,189.97	6,035.39	11,493.46	9,315.17	16,748.52	5,611.91	4,278.66	4,547.97	10,436.36	7,900.32	14,395.78
2	Net Profit after tax, non controlling interest & share				7,433.52	13,323.88	4,226.71	3,964.04	3,414.85	7,590.75	5,300.54	10,524.18	

11 to 500-clauses (a), (D), (D) and (E) of the regulation 32 (4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been provided and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website.

Terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Particulars	Remarks
Rating	
Rating in credit rating (if any)	The non convertible debenture rating is BBB



KISAN MOULDINGS LIMITED

CIN NO. L17120MH1989PLC094305
 Regd. Off. TEX CENTRE, 'K' Wing, 3rd Floor, 26 'A', Chandivai Road, Off. Sakinaka - Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.
 Website - www.kisangroup.com, Mail id - cs.kisan@kisangroup.com, Telephone No. 022-42009100/9200

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-Sep-18	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-17	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-17
1	Total Income	13,700.08	25,809.10	10,775.42	16,258.81	29,955.44	13,692.43
2	Profit / (Loss) (before tax and an Exceptional Items)	(236.74)	(497.13)	(538.10)	(197.40)	(414.68)	(532.26)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax (after an exceptional item)	(236.74)	(497.13)	(538.10)	(197.40)	(414.68)	(532.26)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax	212.03	14.39	(207.01)	238.23	70.77	(201.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	221.40	28.79	(216.06)	247.60	85.17	(210.21)
6	Paid-up equity share capital of ₹ 10 each	3,386.31	3,386.31	2,886.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	2,886.31
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	14,033.23	-	-	14,131.53	-
8	Earning per equity share (EPS) (in ₹) (Not annualised for quarters)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Basic & Diluted	0.68	0.05	(0.72)	0.77	0.23	(0.70)

Notes :-

- The unaudited standalone & consolidated financial results for the Second Quarter & Half Year Ended September 30, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2018.
- There is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly ended unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly ended unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com) as well as on Company's Website (www.kisangroup.com).

For Kisan Mouldings Ltd,
 Sd/-
 Sanjeev Aggarwal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00064076

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 14, 2018

Excise Tax (GST) from 1-Jul-17 replacing excise duty, service tax and various other indirect taxes. As per Ind AS, the half year ended 30-September-18 is reported net of GST. Hence the same is not comparable with previous period. Additional information is provided to facilitate such comparison:

Particulars	Half Year Ended	
	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-17
Income from operation (Including Excise / GST)	14,913.42	11,111.99
Income recovered	2046.02	795.16
Income recovered	-	469.71
Income from operations (net of GST and Excise Duty)	12867.40	9,847.12

Assets' liability will be computed at year end. Figures have been regrouped whenever necessary.

For CEO
 Payal J
 Director-Finance
 DIN: 0
 Rameshwar



GPT HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. Off : GPT Centre, JC-25, Sector-III, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700098
 WB1989PTC047402, Email: info@gptgroup.co.in, Web: www.gptgroup.com
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	6 months ended (30/09/2018)	Corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year (30/09/2017)	6 months ended (31/03/2018)	Pre-accrual year (31/03/2017)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Income from Operations	8,494.08	7,161.68	7,461.55	14,111.99
Income	144.27	151.67	208.50	208.50
Total Income	8,638.35	7,313.35	7,670.05	14,320.49